TABLE : 

Nom des joueurs : ___________________________________________________________

Armée : ____________________________________________________________________


1                                          5                                             9                                            13


2                                          6                                            10                                            14

3                                          7                                              11                                           15

4                                           8                                             12                                           16


Objectifs :
	N°
	Désignation
	Case
	Pts

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	


Ordres des brigades :

	DivisionN° 
	Ordres de départ
	Changement pour

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	


SCORE :

	Joueurs
	Armées
	Pertes
	Points d’objectif
	Total

	Gagnant
	
	
	
	

	Perdant
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